

**Rates - Pricelist**

Meet & Greet Airport services at (OSL)

Check-in service**Nok 616,00 or € 68,00 (VAT incl.)**

This rate is valid for up to five (5) people traveling together on the same flight.

GROUPS of more than five (5) people, additional cost of Nok 75, - / person VAT incl.**Departure service****Nok 840,00 or € 93,00 (VAT incl.)**

This rate is valid for up to five (5) people traveling together on the same flight. When more than five (5) people, additional cost Nok 75, - / person VAT incl.

*Additional cost for Fast Track security control if it's not included in the airline ticket / status.

Arrival service**Nok 840,00 or € 93,00 (VAT incl.)**

This rate is valid for up to five (5) people traveling together on the same flight. When more than five (5) people, additional cost Nok 75, - / person VAT incl.

Connection service**Nok 1008,00 or € 111,00 (VAT incl.)**

This rate is valid for up to five (5) people traveling together on the same flight.

When more than five (5) people, additional cost Nok 75, - / person VAT incl.

Extra costs / Refund

Late Booking	Bookings made later than 24 hours before departure / arrival time	100% additional cost
Changing fee	Changes of departure / arrival time later than 12 hours before	50% additional cost
Cancellation fee	If you cancel an existing booking, later than 12 hours before.	No refunds

Additional products that can be purchased along with Meet & Greet airport service.**Lounge Access****Nok 300,00 or € 32,00 (VAT incl.)**

Per/person

Fast Track Security**Nok 75,00 or € 8,00 (VAT incl.)**

Per/person

Limousine Service**Be picked up or driven home in a new model of Mercedes S class!****Price Nok 1.875, - or € 210,00 (VAT incl.)**

This price applies, Oslo Airport (OSL) - to all addresses in Oslo city v.v, any time of day

Effective from 2019-03-01

Gardermoen Servicesenter AS

VAT nr. NO 875 778 072 MVA www.airportserviceosl.no